HELLOFRESH SE

HELLOFRESH SE

ISIN: DEO000A161408

Overview

2024/10/18 17:41:48
Price

8.58 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.08% (-0.09)

DEO00A161408
HFG

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

1,443 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.712 EUR
8.74 EUR
8.466 EUR
8.674 EUR
8.5735 EUR
1,347,920
11,556,393.32
2,327
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 S8l Global Equity Ratings &

Download

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844011,215775590,232686070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A161408&ID_NOTATION=201771464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A161408&ID_NOTATION=201771464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b99352f5fb21114754b7cbdfbed0ed2d4f66a172931fa2ecb74ca5c9bb91655&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f6139173c5a97f1d&time=1729439468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=228dace520fba36e9907b12b9cf165f8779387efcaa562a1da75d0c86c8764ce&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8aafa193965128cf4&time=1729439468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d50238c43e5e867096667ba214590fd09ff10293d2fb4359be83eb62637951f7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1c49c8eb3c829d14&time=1729439468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fb17d63335a5757539be379c53c7885f0c91915b8d175c060f8a5f8d98cbae0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17e44de080c820261&time=1729439468&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9f87a4f059b54b52e4174f55b1ad96289cb08b82509a45efb8dd9fd7ed1116&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=615d41eedd6230bc3&time=1729439468&tool=RSC

HELLOFRESH SE

Details

2024/10/18 17:41:48

Price
8.58 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.08% (-0.09)

ISIN DEO00A161408
Symbol HFG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,443 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.712 EUR
High 8.74 EUR
Low 8.466 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.674 EUR
VWAP 8.5735 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,347,920
Trading volume 11,556,393.32
Number of trades 2,327
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.33% -65.50% -89.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.89 -16.29 -73.90
Beta 1.72 1.88 1.61
Volatility  66.76 87.96 72.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:41
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
10/18

Munich 2024/ 15:02

Price

8.58 EUR

8.656 EUR

8.548 EUR

8.516 EUR

8.618 EUR

8.81 EUR (927,789
8.69 EUR (1,334,844
6.78 EUR (1,887,778
9.55 EUR (2,029,357

14.50 EUR (2024/01/02

4.42 EUR (2024/06/28
25.89 EUR (2023/10/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.42 EUR (2024/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.56 2,327
0.00 4
0.95 184
0.03 70
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201771464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889828

HELLOFRESH SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/10

2024/
06/27

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:30

08:16

16:38

19:00

19:25

18:16

17:44

19:32

08:04

8.613 EUR

8.614 EUR

8.678 EUR

8.58 EUR

8.94 USD

4.361 EUR

8.646 EUR

8.5612 EUR

8.626 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202589021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220085927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202052176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201724081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223064311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201815

HELLOFRESH SE

Company profile

Company Logo

L FResh

Contact Details
HELLOFRESH SE
Prinzenstrasse 89 - 10969 Berlin
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dominik Chairman of Managing
Sebastian Richter Board

Christian Gartner Member of Executive

Committee
Edward Boyes Member of Executive
Committee
Thomas W. Member of Executive
Griesel Committee

Board of directors

John Rittenhouse

Derek Zissman

Michael Roth

Susanne Dorothee

Schroéter-Crossan

Ursula Radeke-
Pietsch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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